
Tuesday, April 4 

Destiny of the 
Republic: A Tale of 
Madness, Medicine, 
and the Murder of a 

President 

by Candace Millard 

Tuesday, March 7 

Energy:  
A Human History 

by Richard Rhodes 

Tuesday, February 7 

The Library:  
A Fragile History 

by Andrew Pettegree 
and  

Arthur de Weduwen 

Tuesday, January 3 

The Book of Hope: 
A Survival Guide for 

Trying Times 

by Jane Goodall, 
Douglas Abrams, 
with Gail Hudson 

Tuesday, May 2 

Being Mortal: 
Medicine and What 
Matters in the End 

by Atul Gawande 

Tuesday, July 11 

(Delayed 1 week 
because of holiday!) 

Travels in Siberia 

by Ian Frazier 

Tuesday, August 1 

A Walk in the Woods: 
Rediscovering America 

on the Appalachian 
Trial 

by Bill Bryson 

Tuesday, September 5 

Einstein:  

His Life and Universe 

by Walter Isaacson 

Tuesday, November 7 

Ike’s Bluff: President’s 
Eisenhower’s Battle to 

Save the World 

by Evan Thomas 

Tuesday, December 5 

How Democracies Die 

by Steven Levitsky and 
Daniel Ziblatt 

(And Title Picking!) 

Tuesday, June 6 

Hoover: An 
Extraordinary Life in 
Extraordinary Times 

by Kenneth Whyte 

Tuesday,  
October 3 

Sapiens: A Brief 
History of 

Humankind 

by Yuval Noah 
Harari 



Meeting time is 7:00 to 8:30 p.m. 
on the first Tuesday of every month 

(some exceptions may apply).  
We will be meeting in the large 
Meeting Room, downstairs. No 

registration needed! Consult our 
library web site and social media 
for any changes to this program 
resulting from COVID impact.  

Is truth stranger than fiction? 
Is it more entertaining? Come 
to the meetings to find out for 

yourself. New members are 
always welcome! 

J.V. Fletcher Library | 50 Main Street | Westford MA  01886-2599 | 978-692-5555 | 
www.westfordlibrary.org 

Tuesday, January 2 

Mountains Beyond 
Mountains: The 

Quest of Dr. Paul 
Farmer, the Man 
Who Would Save 

the World 

by Tracy Kidder 

January 2024 preview: 

Copies of the current month’s book 
are available at the Main Desk! 

Your membership in the Friends of the J.V. 
Fletcher Library, Inc. makes these programs 
possible. Have you joined the Friends yet? 
For news about upcoming programs, sub-
scribe to the weekly enewsletter at http://
www.westfordlibraryfriends.org/friends-
newsletter-signup 


